
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.

158
159
104
118
190
163
141
147
123
144
161
121
162
112
114
170
122
137
185
134
182

Nome

Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
Luiz Nunes Vieira Neto
Alex vianna faria
Carlos Eduardo Maia da S
Fantasma Robson
Fugi / Frank
Guilherme Guedes Machad
Jose Fernando moreno
Clayton Antonio Braguim
Jackson rafael gardim
Marcelo Ferreira Ramos
Cesar Simao
Marco Antonio Marques Va
Arthur Jose Brunhoroto Pi
Bruno Cesar de Barros Fe
Renan ferreira rinco
Claudio de Oliveira
Fernando Rheda
Kelvin Lopes
Eric Vinicius Santos Marqu
Anderson Costa

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

I

Melhor Tm

1:40.103
1:40.277
1:40.880
1:41.580
1:41.644
1:42.866
1:43.413
1:44.164
1:44.523
1:45.380
1:46.431
1:47.088
1:48.805
1:49.474
1:50.192
1:50.488
1:53.893
2:03.083
2:03.474
2:05.141
2:09.384

Dif

-
+0.174
+0.777
+1.477
+1.541
+2.763
+3.310
+4.061
+4.420
+5.277
+6.328
+6.985
+8.702
+9.371

+10.089
+10.385
+13.790
+22.980
+23.371
+25.038
+29.281

Melhor Spd

97,100
96,931
96,352
95,688
95,628
94,492
93,992
93,314
92,994
92,238
91,327
90,766
89,334
88,788
88,210
87,973
85,343
78,971
78,721
77,672
75,125

Na volta

5
5
7
7
4
8
4
6
7
4
8
5
6
3
4
4
3
4
4
2
1

NCBM Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaKINGS 21 08
Track

1B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/08/2022 08:18

Track Day Kins
Autodromo Capuava
21 08 22
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